Sirolimus Eluting Coronary Stent System
Yukon® Choice PC
Yukon® Choice PC
The Translumina Yukon Choice PC drug-eluting stent, coated
with Rapamycin (Sirolimus) and the biodegradable component
polylactide (PLA), has an excellent history of pre-clinical and
long-term clinical results.[1-10]
Figure 1: Optical and Electron

Yukon®Choice PC
The new stent
delivery system
The designed luer
The transparent luer has a positive,
tactile feel assisting in navigation
of the system. It is designed
with an integrated protection
to minimize any kinking.
Yukon® Choice PC
Sirolimus Eluting Coronary Stent System
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32
Ø 2,00 YCPC2008 YCPC2012 YCPC2016 YCPC2018 YCPC2021 YCPC2024 YCPC2028 YCPC2032
Ø 2,50 YCPC2508 YCPC2512 YCPC2516 YCPC2518 YCPC2521 YCPC2524 YCPC2528 YCPC2532
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Stent length [mm] & Article number
8 12 16 18 21 24 28 32 40
Ø 2,75 YCPC2708 YCPC2712 YCPC2716 YCPC2718 YCPC2721 YCPC2724 YCPC2728 YCPC2732 YCPC2740
Ø 3,00 YCPC3008 YCPC3012 YCPC3016 YCPC3018 YCPC3021 YCPC3024 YCPC3028 YCPC3032 YCPC3040
Ø 3,50 YCPC3508 YCPC3512 YCPC3516 YCPC3518 YCPC3521 YCPC3524 YCPC3528 YCPC3532 YCPC3540
Ø 4,00 YCPC4008 YCPC4012 YCPC4016 YCPC4018 YCPC4021 YCPC4024 YCPC4028 YCPC4032 YCPC4040
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Inflation pressure [bar or 10 5 Pascal]
NP RBP